UNITED INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
SMALL ENGINE PARTS AND REPAIRS
RFP 2010-036

VENDORS

BARBEE NEUHAUS
IMPLEMENT CO.

DESCRIPTION

% DISCOUNT

1 |PICK UP AND DELIVER EQUIPMENT WITHIN SEVEN (7) WORKING

no charge but they will only pick
up equipment from the service

DAYS center only
2 |"SNAPPER" RIDING MOWERS AND PUSH MOWERS
a |PARTS, DISCOUNT OFF PRICE LIST N/A

b |LABOR RATE PER HOUR

3 |JOHN DEERE" RIDE ON MOWERS, WEED EATERS, AND LEAFBLOWERS

a |PARTS, DISCOUNT OFF PRICE LIST

0%

b |LABOR RATE PER HOUR

$45.00 - $50.00

4 |"SCAG TIGER " RIDE ON MOWERS

a |PARTS, DISCOUNT OFF PRICE LIST

0%

b |LABOR RATE PER HOUR

$45.00 - $50.00

(O}

"STIHT" CHAINSAWS

PARTS, DISCOUNT OFF PRICE LIST

0%

LABOR RATE PER HOUR

$45.00 - $50.00

o |T |w

"ECHO" WEED EATERS, POWER PRUNERS, AND LEAF BLOWERS

[+}]

PARTS, DISCOUNT OFF PRICE LIST

0%

b |LABOR RATE PER HOUR

$45.00 - $50.00

7 |OTHER EQUIPMENT PARTS AND SUPPLIES

Q

PARTS, DISCOUNT OFF PRICE LIST

0%

b |LABOR RATE PER HOUR $45.00 - $50.00
8 |RESPONSE TIME IN HOURS FOR REPAIRS -

9 |WARRANTY ON REPAIRS 30 DAYS
10 [WARRANTY ON PARTS 30 DAYS

NOTES

there will be no charge for
inspecting equipment and or
providing repair/parts
estimates




